20245 BT 1) AZB6M:
SUPER S5 71— 1.264 km H T B
HRAIAR—VET B0 2024/09/21 15:00 g ..-. n

&% BARRER 15:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 15:04:18.334 56.638 28.591 28.047
(2) kA KR 7AT 4 15:05:14.893 56.559 28.558 28.001
1 15:02:14.924 56.501 28.516 27.985 5 15:06:11.379 56.486 28.521 27.965
2 15:03:11.184 56.260 28.402 27.858 6 15:07:07.725 56.346 28.402 27.944
3 15:04:07.238 56.054 28.236 27.818 7 15:08:04.520 56.795 28.535 28.260
4 15:05:03.336 56.098 28.252 27.846 8 15:09:01.051 56.531 28.522 28.009
5 15:05:59.684 56.348 28.359 27.989 9 15:09:57.466 56.415 28.369 28.046
6 15:06:55.838 56.154 28.359 27.795 10 15:10:53.922 56.456 28.482 27.974
p7 15:07:55.492 59.654 28.598 11 15:11:50.267 56.345 28.418 27.927
8 15:10:48.570 2:53.078 27.959 12 15:12:46.701 56.434 28.440 27.994
9 15:11:44.978 56.408 28.419 27.989
10 15:12:41.124 56.146 28.236 27.910 (66) REF R
1 15:02:11.330 57.018 28.631 28.387
(40) #EME 4 2 15:03:07.794 56.464 28.501 27.963
1 15:02:19.122 56.369 28.458 27.911 3 15:04:04.196 56.402 28.449 27.953
2 15:03:15.430 56.308 28.438 27.870 4 15:05:00.830 56.634 28.397 28.237
3 15:04:12.532 57.102 28.551 28.551 p5 15:06:02.236 1:01.406 28.794
4 15:05:09.061 56.529 28.528 28.001 6 15:07:42.689 1:40.453 28.113
5 15:06:05.262 56.201 28.375 27.826 7 15:08:39.342 56.653 28.644 28.009
6 15:07:01.492 56.230 28.324 27.906 8 15:09:36.065 56.723 28.606 28.117
p7 15:08:02.602 1:01.110 28.618 9 15:10:32.644 56.579 28.561 28.018
8 15:09:27.197 1:24.595 27.901 10 15:11:29.379 56.735 28.716 28.019
9 15:10:23.729 56.532 28.538 27.994 11 15:12:25.768 56.389 28.545 27.844
10 15:11:22.245 58.516 29.562 28.954 12 15:13:22.222 56.454 28.549 27.905
11 15:12:18.883 56.638 28.574 28.064
p12 15:13:19.978 1:01.095 28.584 (90) Trep 2
1 15:02:12.156 57.104 28.929 28.175
(18) & F1T 2 15:03:09.043 56.887 28.580 28.307
1 15:02:11.697 56.491 28.514 27.977 3 15:04:06.084 57.041 28.816 28.225
2 15:03:07.981 56.284 28.370 27.914 4 15:05:03.207 57.123 28.892 28.231
3 15:04:04.380 56.399 28.406 27.993 5 15:06:00.485 57.278 28.988 28.290
4 15:05:00.880 56.500 28.488 28.012 6 15:06:57.543 57.058 28.840 28.218
5 15:05:57.490 56.610 28.636 27.974 7 15:07:54.652 57.109 28.858 28.251
6 15:06:53.985 56.495 28.413 28.082 p8 15:08:58.489 1:03.837 28.848
7 15:07:50.587 56.602 28.511 28.091
8 15:08:47.130 56.543 28.507 28.036 (14) X &8
9 15:09:43.717 56.587 28.602 27.985 1 15:02:09.148 57.597 29.151 28.446
10 15:10:40.332 56.615 28.539 28.076 2 15:03:06.450 57.302 29.012 28.290
11 15:11:37.102 56.770 28.666 28.104 3 15:04:03.628 57.178 28.843 28.335
12 15:12:33.673 56.571 28.527 28.044 4 15:05:01.645 58.017 29.769 28.248
13 15:13:30.446 56.773 28.597 28.176 5 15:05:58.595 56.950 28.786 28.164
6 15:06:55.790 57.195 28.779 28.416
(12) O HIE 7 15:07:53.099 57.309 29.037 28.272
1 15:02:17.262 57.037 28.897 28.140 8 15:08:50.260 57.161 28.889 28.272
2 15:03:14.102 56.840 28.741 28.099 9 15:09:47.348 57.088 28.852 28.236
3 15:04:10.394 56.292 28.370 27.922 10 15:10:44.307 56.959 28.851 28.108
4 15:05:06.878 56.484 28.451 28.033 pil 15:11:51.161 1:06.854 28.901
5 15:06:03.274 56.396 28.333 28.063
6 15:06:59.686 56.412 28.428 27.984 (44) #20 B4t
7 15:07:56.200 56.514 28.454 28.060 1 15:02:16.637 58.264 29.679 28.585
8 15:08:52.648 56.448 28.468 27.980 2 15:03:14.887 58.250 29.317 28.933
9 15:09:50.568 57.920 29.742 28.178 3 15:04:13.119 58.232 29.005 29.227
10 15:10:47.439 56.871 28.778 28.093 4 15:05:10.987 57.868 29.051 28.817
11 15:11:44.226 56.787 28.821 27.966 5 15:06:08.964 57.977 29.300 28.677
12 15:12:40.945 56.719 28.810 27.909 6 15:07:06.894 57.930 29.359 28.571
7 15:08:05.244 58.350 29.032 29.318
(8) E&JI & 8 15:09:03.371 58.127 29.255 28.872
1 15:02:16.930 56.578 28.488 28.090 9 15:10:01.368 57.997 29.178 28.819
2 15:03:13.520 56.590 28.644 27.946 10 15:10:59.340 57.972 29.114 28.858
3 15:04:10.145 56.625 28.644 27.981 11 15:11:57.524 58.184 29.251 28.933
4 15:05:06.605 56.460 28.551 27.909 pi2 15:13:03.332 1:05.808 29.148
5 15:06:02.939 56.334 28.397 27.937
6 15:06:59.434 56.495 28.625 27.870
7 15:07:55.985 56.551 28.555 27.996
8 15:08:52.481 56.496 28.559 27.937
9 15:09:50.976 58.495 30.332 28.163
10 15:10:47.689 56.713 28.629 28.084
11 15:11:45.895 58.206 29.128 29.078
12 15:12:42.789 56.894 28.901 27.993
(34) BHM =
1 15:02:25.118 56.771 28.679 28.092
2 15:03:21.696 56.578 28.543 28.035
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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